
Visit www.jdcli.com for the latest event schedule and flyers 

or see the latest edition of The Jag Mag! 
 

 
 

Events in RED are JDCLI sanctioned events. 

Date Time Event Location 

Feb 23 (Sat) 
 

10 am – 2 pm Scale Model Expo 
Ed & Andrea LaGrassa’s Home 

Ed & Andrea LaGrassa 
120 Warwick Avenue 
Douglaston, NY 11362 

Feb 27 (Wed) 7 pm – 9 pm General Meeting - Hauppauge Diner 
www.hpdiner.com 

525 Smithtown Bypass  
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Mar 17 (Sun) 9 am – 2 pm Cars & Coffee at Motorcar Classics 
Combined event with Mercedes, 

Porsche, BMW & Ferrari 
www.motorcarclassics.com 

Motorcar Classics 
380 Smith Street  

Farmingdale, NY 11735 

Mar 22 (Fri) & 
Mar 23 (Sat) 

See JCNA 
Website 

JCNA Annual General Meeting 
www.jcna.com 

Jaguar/Land Rover Headquarters 
Mahwah, NJ 07495 

Mar 23 (Sat) 9 am – 1 pm Open House at 
Automotive Restorations 

www.automotiverestorations.com 

Automotive Restorations 
100 Lupes Drive 

Stratford, CT 06615 

Apr 13 (Sat) 6:30 pm – 9 pm Book Signing by Joe Limongelli 
Me and My E- Type 

www.jaguarhuntington.com 

Huntington Jaguar 
1249 East Jericho Tpk. 
Huntington, NY 11743 

Apr 28 (Sun) 
Rain Date 
May 4 (Sat) 

9:30 am – 12 pm 
 

12 pm- 1 pm 
 

1 pm - 4 pm 

Spring Dust Off - Tour of Howard 
Kroplick’s Car Collection  

Rally to Restaurant 
 

Lunch at The Milleridge Inn 
milleridgeinn.com 

55 Lumber Road 
Roslyn, NY 11576 

 
 

585 North Broadway 
Jericho, NY 11753 

Apr 28 (Sun) TBD Metro NY Porsche Spring Rally 
Gimmick Rally with Brunch 

Eastern Nassau County Poker Run 

TBD 

May 16 (Thurs) 7 pm – 9 pm General Meeting - Hauppauge Diner 
www.hpdiner.com 

525 Smithtown Bypass  
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

May 19 (Sun) ** 
Rain Date  
June 23 (Sun) ** 

9 am – 2 pm Bayport Aerodrome  
Antique Car & Plane Show 

www.bayportaerodromesociety.org 

531 Renee Drive 
Bayport, NY 11705 

May 31 (Fri) & 
June 1 (Sat) 

One or Two Day 
Event 

Empire Jaguar Club 
Track Days At Lime Rock Park 

60 White Hollow Road 
Lakeville, CT 06039 

June 1 (Sat) & 
June 2 (Sun) 

10 am - 4 pm 
Daily 

Greenwich Concourse 
www.greenwichconcours.com 

Roger Sherman Baldwin Park 
Greenwich, CT 

June 22 (Sat) 10 am – 1 pm 
 

1 pm - 1:45 pm 

2 pm – 7 pm 

Jags at Stony Brook Veterans Facility 
veteranshome.stonybrookmedicine.edu 

Rally to BBQ 

BBQ at Eliud & Meg Custodio’s House 

100 Patriots Road 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 

70 Manor Road 
Huntington, NY 11743 

June 23 (Sun) 
 

9 am – 4 pm Jaguar Club of Southern New England 
Concours d’ Elegance 

www.jcsne.org 

Lyman Orchards 
South Street Extension 
Middlefield, CT 06455 

Updated: 2/11/2019 
Events in Grey letters are nearby events that 
members can attend if desired. 
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Visit www.jdcli.com for the latest event schedule and flyers 

or see the latest edition of The Jag Mag! 
 

July 6 (Sat) ** 
Rain Date 
July 7 (Sun) ** 

12 pm – 4 pm Vintage European  
Sports Car & Motorcycle Show 

www.facebook.com/carshowstonybrook 

Stony Brook Community Church  
216 Christian Avenue  

Stony Brook, NY 11790 

July 14 (Sun) TBD Metro NY Porsche Spring Rally 
Gimmick Rally to North Fork Vineyard 

TBD 

July 20 (Sat) 8 am – 9 am 
 
 

10 am – 12:30 pm 
 

1 pm – 3 pm 

Meet at Airport Diner  
for a drive to Southampton 

www.airportdinerny.com 

Visit Herb Wetenson’s Car Collection 
 

Lunch 

3959 Veterans Highway 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 

 
218 County Road 39 

Southampton, NY 11968 

TBD 

Aug 18 (Sun) 1 pm – 4 pm Vanderbilt Concours Volunteer Brunch 
at Mike & Barbara Carroll’s Home 

9 Frazer Court 
Greenlawn, NY 11740 

Aug 30 (Fri) 
through  
Sept 2 (Mon) 

See Schedule on 
Website 

Vintage Car Racing Festival  
at Lime Rock 
limerock.com 

Lime Rock Park 
60 White Hollow Road 
Lakeville, CT 06039 

Sept 8 (Sun) 
Rain Date 
Sept 15 (Sun) 

8 am – 4 pm Vanderbilt Concours d’Elegance 
www.vanderbiltmuseum.org 

Vanderbilt Estate & Museum  
180 Little Neck Road  
Centerport, NY 11721 

Sept 28 (Sat) 9 am – Finish Alternatives for Children Rally  
www.alternatives4children.org 

TBD 

Sept 29 (Sun) 9 am – 3 pm 1st Annual Scout Troop 113 Car Show TBD 

Oct 5 (Sat) ** 9 am – 4 pm Bridgehampton Vintage  
Rally & Poker Run  

bhmuseum.org 

Bridgehampton Museum  
2368 Main Street  

Bridgehampton, NY 11932 

Oct 17 (Thurs) 7 pm – 9 pm General Meeting - Hauppauge Diner 
www.hpdiner.com 

525 Smithtown Bypass  
Hauppauge, NY 11788 

Oct 20 (Sun) 
 

TBD Tour Stony Brook Carriage Museum 
longislandmuseum.org 

 
Visit to Graham & Ella Scaife’s Home 

1200 Route 25A 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 

25 Shore Oaks Drive 
Stony Brook, NY 11790 

Nov 3 (Sun) TBD Metro PCA Fall Foliage Rally TBD 

Dec 7 (Sat) 12 pm -4 pm Holiday Brunch 
Northport Yacht Club 

northportyachtclub.com 

11 Bluff Point Road 
Northport, NY 11768 

** Please note that the dates with “**” are last year’s dates and the 2019 dates have not yet been announced. 

 

Jaguar Driver’s Club of Long Island is on Facebook! 

On there you will see photos and comments from recent gatherings,  

exciting upcoming Club events, news and the latest Jag Mag.  

We encourage everyone to join in and share your love of Jaguars and be part of the fun! 

   www.facebook.com/jdcli/    
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